Electrician prices 07-05
71412006

Electrican Rate
Emerg Electrician rate
Helper Rate

Emerg Helper Rate

Hold Harmless
Certificate of Insurance

$

yes
yes

Losito

80.00
150.00
60.00

100.00

Ny-Conn
$ 75.00
$ 125.00
$ 50.00
$ 75.00
yes
yes

This as a listing of standard prices without any paticular project in mind

No judgment as to responsiveness of bid as of this posting

No judgment as to the responsibility of the bidder as of this posting
Purchasing Director

Jerry Gay, C.P.P.B.
Town of Ridgefield

yes
yes

Shock

47.00
80.00
39.00

57.00



