Electrician prices 07-05 7/4/2006

	<u>Losito</u>		Ny-Conn		<u>Shock</u>	
Electrican Rate	\$	80.00	\$	75.00	\$	47.00
Emerg Electrician rate	\$	150.00	\$	125.00	\$	80.00
Helper Rate	\$	60.00	\$	50.00	\$	39.00
Emerg Helper Rate	\$	100.00	\$	75.00	\$	57.00
Hold Harmless Certificate of Insurance	yes yes		yes yes		yes yes	

This as a listing of standard prices without any paticular project in mindNo judgment as to responsiveness of bid as of this postingNo judgment as to the responsibility of the bidder as of this postingJerry Gay, C.P.P.B.Purchasing DirectorTown of Ridgefield